City of Shawnee
Budget Amendment
Fund 701
November 16, 2015
Estimated Revenue, Fund Balance, or Transfers IN
Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Project Line Before Increase After
Number Number Code  Item Description Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
701 5-110-5450 Capital - 16,550.00 16,550.00
Total - 16,550.00 16,550.00
Appropriations
Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Project Line Before Increase After

Number Number Code  Item Description Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
301 5-1120-5450 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS 615,000.00 10,000.00 605,000.00
301 5-1130-5420 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS 10,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
301 5-1120-5420 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS 605,000.00 1,550.00 603,450.00

1,230,000.00 16,550.00 1,246,550.00

Approved by the City Commission this Explanation of Budget Amendment:
To move money from capital to the library fund

to replace alc units that werent budgeted for

Approved:
Mayor \
Attest:

® Posted By (\ﬁ Date j ‘ l_—\ [ BA# \ \ UOkt.ﬂ C{ L{@l
City Clerk

\|\ (NRNI ”"
SKUOF St
3 4

EOTITEN




City of Shawnee
Budget Amendment
Streets 302
August 3, 2015

Estimated Revenue, Fund Balance, or Transfers IN
Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Project Line Before Increase After
Number Number Code  Item Description Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
302 3001 FUND BALANCE 2,018,672.14 207,693.20 1,810,978.94
Total . 207,693.20 | 207,693.20
Appropriations
Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Project  Line Before Increase After
Number Number Code  Item Description - Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
302 5-0810-5420 | 0810-04 Shelter grant reimbursement 1,367,580.00 207,693.20 1,575,273.20
| R e——— ST e T P—
- il B o - il —
= ) 1,367,580.00 207,693.20

Approved by the City Commission this
08/03/2015

Explanation of Budget Amendment:

Approved:

4

‘, . ,O’(n:_ AH b\{\\?\“\\\‘

st

0OG & E project

To amend the budget for the Airport Trail Lighting

. —
Posted BVC@; Date Q g ) BA# lL{Q Pkt.# (\[ L_“ ; ;



City of Shawnee
Budget Amendment
SMA Fund 501

July 20, 2015

Estimated Revenue, Fund Balance, or Transfers IN

Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Projcc: Line Before Increase After
Number Number Code Item Description Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
501 3001 . FUND BALANCE 1,435,678.83 (123,452.67)  1,312,226.16
_
1 Toal 1,435,678.83 (123452.67)] 1,312,226.16 |
Appropriations
Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Project Line Before Increase After
Number Number ~ Code  Item Description Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
| 501 | 5-1030-5450 | _ River Bank Restoration 839,095.00 90,857.67 | 929,952.67
501 | 5-1070-5450 | | Tenneseee Lift Station 1,000,000.00 | 720.00  1,000,720.00 |
501 o 5-1060-540 | . Emergency Generator 1,439,014.00 5425.00 1,444,439.00
501 __5-_1_0_5_0-5_450 | Generator switch at Northside 200,000.00 14,450.00 214,450.00
501 | 5-1070-5450 _ Skid Steer Trailer 1,000,720.00 | 12,000.00  1,012,720.00
- 4,478,829.00 123,452.67

Approved by the City Commission this
07/20/2015

Approved:

Explanation of Budget Amendment:
Project that were not completed last year- rolling money to
new fiscal year to finish




City of Shawnee
Budget Amendment
General Fund
July 20, 2015

Estimated Revenue, Fund Balance, or Transfers IN

Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Project Line Before Increase After
Number Number Code  Item Description Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
001 | 4145 | | Shelter Grant | - | 34446169 344,461.69

s | Total ) B E 344,461.69 | 344,461.69

Appropriations
Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Project  Line Before Increase After
Number Number Code  Item Description Amendment (Decrease)  _ Amendment
001 5-0740-5365 | | | Shelter grant reimbursement | = | 34446169
- 344461.69
Approved by the City Commission this Explanation of Budget Amendment:
07/2012015 To adjust the budget for the remaining money for the

shelter reimbursement grant
Approved:

B

SRk S TS AR ay
R s& Leush?9ang ‘ _/Posted B §_ Date a BA#nLﬂiPkt.#

e %
I" . K '
B o City qg\rk

.
."--peqo"bc}'{i\ -
Onp an®
"'*n“‘, cpert®?

"’



City of Shawnee
Budget Amendment
AIRPORT FUND 511

September 21, 2015

Estimated Revenue, Fund Balance, or Transfers IN

Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Project  Line Before Increase After
Number Number Code  Item Description Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
- | S 1 ) _ | FEDERAL GRANT REVENUE 424,688.00 237,500.00  662,188.00
S1 | 4825 | . REFUNDS AND REIMBURSEMENTS B - 19,025.00 | 19,025.00
| ' Total - . - [ 25652500] 256525.00
Appropriations
Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Project  Line Before Increase After
Number ~_ Number ~ Code  Item Description Amel_‘_lt_im_er_u_______ (Decrease) Amendment
511 | 5-0120-5420 | | | CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS B \ 474,979.00 256,525.00 | 731,504.00 |
____ | [ | | I I '
| | | — | i
| | | H I C— |
» 4 S S
! il , o A S .-
L | | - ! |
] ! ! E— I f |
‘ \
L 1 | | SEEREEEES | = |
| | |
- 474,979.00 | 256,525.00 | 731,504.00
Approved by the City Commission this Explanation of Budget Amendment:
08/03/2015 TO AMEND BUDGET FOR NEW GRANT AND

LIGHTING THAT WAS STRUCK BY LIGHTING

Approved:

Mayor
Attest G
“‘;i Posted By Date \ \ BA# l ‘E) ! Pkt.# :l( ]
Ci r d
.‘?:-‘s el . %
>0 7’{ s 7.
S o PR
I s iz
t T QR AL U
P D § 5
O y & =
% ., b3 L % =
b " TR \\ ~
“" C & n |’j :.\"\ ,\\”
‘."l . 1} “a



